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10.2 Apanasenko/Langenhor 3.6. - 7.6.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
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GL LGH

B224 1)

D LOP

B224 2)

.M-G ARL

B212 3)

CH SPL

B013 4)

SP MIL

TA3 5)

D LOP

B224 2)

LZ APA

B224 6)

.S WP LOP

B213 7)

.M-G ARL

B212 8)

.E-G SCN

B212 9)

.AN_FÖ SCN

B214 10)

.S WP LOP

B213 11)

LZ LGH

B224 12)

PH ALP

B019 13)

.E-G SCN

B212 14)

.AN_FÖ APA

B214 15)

.FÖ M PPL

B214 16)

.IR KOA

B232 17)

KU GCK

C133 18)

D LOP

B224 2)

GL LGH

B224 1)

PH ALP

B019 13)

LZ SCN

B224 19)

.E-G SCN

B212 9)

.M-G ARL

B212 20)

HL LOP

A046 21)

.GR_ST APA

B224 22)

BI SPL

B019 23)

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) LGH, GL,  B224 10.2
2) LOP, D,  B224 10.2
3) ARL, M-G,  B212 10.124

FAS, M-G,  B233 10.134
PAL, M-E,  B214 10.13
KAY, M-E,  B243 10.34
SCI, M-E,  B224 10.12
BNM, M-E,  B224 10.12
PPL, SFöM,  B232 10.124

4) SPL, CH,  B013 10.2
5) MIL, SP,  TA3 10.2
6) APA, LZ,  B224 10.2
7) LOP, S   WP,  B213 10.1234

VAP, T   WP,  C222 10.124
THO, NW  WP,  B009 10.1234
SCW, D&G WP,  C237 10.134
BEH, HL  WP,  B234 10.1234
DAN, TC  WP,  C113 10.234
ÖTK, TC  WP,  C113 10.234
KLI, D&G WP,  C237 10.134

8) ARL, M-G,  B212 10.124
FAS, M-G,  B233 10.134
PAL, M-E,  B214 10.13
KAY, M-E,  B243 10.34
SCI, M-E,  B224 10.12
BNM, M-E,  B224 10.12

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
9) SCN, E-G,  B212 10.1234

BAL, E-G,  B243 10.1234
KAC, E-E,  B232 10.14
BAS, E-E,  B224 10.23
FSR, E-E,  B233 10.34

10) SCN, AN_FÖ,  B214 10.1234
YIL, HSU T,  B324 09.26
YIL, HSU T,  B324 10.12

11) LOP, S   WP,  B213 10.1234
VAP, T   WP,  C332 10.124
THO, NW  WP,  B009 10.1234
SCW, D&G WP,  C237 10.134
BEH, HL  WP,  B234 10.1234
DAN, TC  WP,  C113 10.234
ÖTK, TC  WP,  C113 10.234
KLI, D&G WP,  C237 10.134

12) LGH, LZ,  B224 10.2
13) ALP, PH,  B019 10.2
14) SCN, E-G,  B212 10.1234

BAL, E-G,  B243 10.1234
KAC, E-E,  B232 10.14
BAS, E-E,  B224 10.23
KUC, E-E,  B233 10.34

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
15) APA, AN_FÖ,  B214 10.1234

PPL, FÖ M,  B232 10.1234
16) PPL, FÖ M,  B214 10.1234
17) KOA, IR,  B232 10.1234
18) GCK, KU,  C133 10.2

19) SCN, LZ,  B224 10.2
20) ARL, M-G,  B212 10.124

FAS, M-G,  B233 10.134
PAL, M-E,  B214 10.13
KAY, M-E,  B243 10.34
SCI, M-E,  B224 10.12
HNG, SFöM,  B233 10.1234
FIM, Inkl,  B234 10.1234

21) LOP, HL,  A046 10.2
22) APA, GR_STD,  B224 10.2

LGH, GR_STD,  B224 10.2
23) SPL, BI,  B019 10.2
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